





va oum's

Wasteland Madam Madam



OF 4 Cover B

Vince Hernandez Siya Oum Josh Reed aspenciom(es.com



## "Waste of Time"

## NINCE HERNANDEZ SIYAOUM JOSK REED







Direct Edition by - Siya Oum







E

Retailer Incentive Sketch Edition by - Siya Oum

Emerald City Comicon 2015 Sketch Cover Edi Limited Edition of 200 by - Siya Oum by - Siya Oum

LOLA -



104 and 2

G A FISTFUL OF COMICS EXCLU

A FISTFUL OF COMICS EXCLUS LIMITED EDITION OF 100 WWW.AFISTFULOFCOMICS.COM BY - SIYA OUM

LOLA XOXO CREATED BY SIYA OUM WASTELAND MADAM CREATED BY SIYA OUM & VINCE HERNANDEZ

Editors: VINCE HERNANDEZ, FRANK MASTROMAURO Assistant Editor: ANDREA SHEA Design and Production: MARK ROSLAN, GABE CARRASCO Lola XOXO Logo created by: SIYA OUM Lettering fonts designed by: ROBIN SPEHAR

FOR ASPEN | Founder: MICHAEL TURNER Co-Owner: PETER STERGERWALD Co-Owner/President: FRANK MASTROMAURO VICE President/Editor in Chief: VINCE HERNANDEZ Vice President/Design and Production: MARK ROSLAN Editorial Assistants: JOSH REED, ANDREA SHEA Production Assistant: CHAZ RIGGS Office Manager: MEGAN MADRIGAL Intern: GABE CARRASCO AspenStore.com: CHRIS RUPP

## LOLA XOXO: WASTELAND MADAM<sup>TM</sup> Vol. 1 Issue 1

APRIL 2015 DIGITAL COPY. Published by Aspen MLT, Inc., Office of Publication: 5701 W. Slauson Ave, Suite, 111, Culver City, CA 90230. The Aspen MLT, Inc., logo® is a registered trademark of Aspen MLT, Inc. LOLA XOXO<sup>TM</sup> and the LOLA XOXO logo, are the trademarks of Siya Oum. The entire contents of this book, all artwork, characters and their likenesses are © 2015 Siya Oum and Aspen MLT, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any similarities between names, characters, persons, and/or institutions in this magazine with persons living or dead or institutions is unintended and is purch coincidental. With the exception of artwork used for review purposes, none of the contents of this book may be reprinted, reproduced or transmitted by any means or in any form without the exception of Aspen MLT, Inc.







